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2025/2026  
Basketball Schedule 

Spruce Mountain Middle School 
  

Date/Game/Opponent   Location Boys Girls Dismissal Bus 
Departs 

 Thursday November 13  
Mt. Valley  

@Mt. Valley  MVHS 799 
Hancock St. Rumford, ME 
04276 

4:45 3:30 1:45 2:00 

Tuesday November 18 
Day Mountain 

@ Day Mountain          
110 North Main Street, 
Strong, ME 04983 

4:45 3:30   

Wednesday November 19 
Buckfield Home 4:45 3:30   

Monday November 24 
Telstar 

@Telstar 284 Walkers Mills 
Road, Bethel 04217 

4:45 3:30   

Monday December 1 
Oak Hill 

Home 3:30 4:45   

Thursday December 4 
Monmouth 

Home 3:30 4:45   

Monday December 8 
Winthrop 

@Winthrop WMS- 400 
Rambler Road, Winthrop ME 

3:30 4:45   

Wednesday December 10 
Day Mountain 

Home 3:30 4:45   

Monday December 15 
Hall-Dale 

@ Hall-Dale 97 Maple 
Street, Farmingdale 
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Monday January 5 
Telstar 

Home 3:30 4:45   

Thursday January 8 
Buckfield 

@ Buckfield  
HSES 145 Main St, Sumner, 
ME 04292 

3:30 4:45   

January 13 
Dirigo 

Home 3:30 4:45   

 


